Rangliste

1. Generationencup

WSCB

05. Mai 2018
WSC Bremgarten



Zeit

3:03.3
3:07.7
3:23.8

4:19.7
4:245
4:494

Rangliste

Am Steuerruder
Am Vorderruder

Carco Emilio
Popp Lina
Carco Emilio
Martin Eliah

Portmann Silvan
Meier Loris

Popp Amelie
Huber Amy

Popp Amelie
Koller Eliane
Portmann Silvan
Martin Rico

Kategorie U20

Verein

WSC Bremgarten
WSC Bremgarten
WSC Bremgarten

WSC Bremgarten
WSC Bremgarten
WSC Bremgarten

Zeit
Zuschlag

0
0

0

15

15



Rang
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Zeit
3:42.6
3:58.0
3:568.2
3:58.8
4:04.1

4:08.3
4:15.6
4:19.6
4:20.4
4:29.3
4:32.8
4:38.9
4:41.2

Rangliste

Kategorie U100

Am Steuerruder
Am Vorderruder

Birchmeier Urs
Rohner Emil

Hirter Thomas
Hirter Christian
Kaufmann Rainer
Hurlimann Bruno

Leppert Urs
Hiltmann Thomas

Hiltmann Thomas
Wenk Ernst

Savoy Christoph
Amsler Rolf
Henggi Bruno
Ulrich Marcel
Kaufmann Rainer
Portmann Thommy
Jucker Walter
Walter Uli

Indolese Adriano
Tronolonne Donato
Schutz Alfred

Hary Marcel
Hurlimann Bruno
Hurlimann Beat

Lutzelschwab Christian
Hartmeier Ernst

Verein

WSC Bremgarten
WFV Ryburg Méhlin
WSC Bremgarten
WFV Schlieren
WEFV Schlieren

WSV Aarau

Fischer Club Basel
WSC Bremgarten
WSC Bremgarten
WFV Ryburg Mdhlin

Aare Club Matte Bern

WSC Bremgarten
WSC Bremgarten

Zeit
Zuschlag

0

5

10



